First Name | Last Name Position Email

Rebecca Abramson Dean of Students rebecca.abramson@fastk8.org
Aimee Anderson Media Arts aimee.anderson@fastk8.org
Cynthia Banks 3rd Grade Paraprofessional cynthia.banks@fastk8.org
Karen Bird 2nd Grade Paraprofessional karen.bird@fastk8.org

Fiona Bright Kindergarten fiona.bright@fastk8.org
Brittany Brookshire |Counselor brittany.brookshire@fastk8.org
Stacey Candelario |1st Grade stacey.candelario@fastk8.org
Susan Collado 3rd Grade susan.collado@fastk8.org
Lisa Cook 3rd Grade lisa.cook@fastk8.org
Viviana Cristancho |KK Paraprofessional viviana.cristancho@fastk8.org
Kaitlin Delgado Art kaitlin.delgado@fastk8.org
Crystal Demsky Special Education crystal.demsky@fastk8.org
Peter Epstein Assistant Principal 5-8 peter.epstein@fastk8.org
Julie Fischer ASPire julie.fischer@fastk8.org

Ron Friedman Computer Science ron.friedman@fastk8.org
Mark Gerl Innovation Director mark.gerl@fastk8.org

Kristin Hamrock Kindergarten kristin.hamrock@fastk8.org
Shannon Head EIP shannon.head@fastk8.org
Jerri Higgins 8th Grade Science jerri.higgins@fastk8.org
Marjan Holbrook 6th Grade Science marjan.holbrook@fastk8.org
Cynthia Holcombe 4th Grade Paraprofessional cindy.holcombe@fastk8.org
Ashley Horton 3rd Grade ashley.horton@fastk8.org
Ingrid Iglesias 5th Grade Math ingrid.iglesias@fastk8.org
James Jackson Special Education james.jackson@fastk8.org
Vini Jain 6th Grade Math vini.jain@fastk8.org

Holley Johnson Special Education Coordinator holley.johnson@fastk8.org
Priyanka Joshi Computer Science/Geometry priyanka.joshi@fastk8.org
Mason Kasdin Maintenance mason.kasdin@fastk8.org
Keyonte King 7th Grade Science keyonte.king@fastk8.org
Samantha King 5th Grade Social Studies samantha.king@fastk8.org
Lynn Kornegay 4th Grade ELA lynn.kornegay@fastk8.org
Veronca Krapf TAG Coordinator veronica.krapf@fastk8.org
Martha Leon KK Paraprofessional martha.leon@fastk8.org
Katie Maffett Speech katie.maffett@fastk8.org
Chris Mahoney Principal, Algebra | Honors chris@fastk8.org

Leo Martinez PE leomar.martinez@fastk8.org
Rebecca Mattace Clinic Assistant rebecca.mattace@fastk8.org
Dania Michel-Wolf |1st Grade Paraprofessional dania.michel-wolf@fastk8.org




Belton Mickle 2nd Grade belton.mickle@fastk8.org
Amber Mitchell 1st Grade amber.mitchell@fastk8.org
Jessica Moeller Speech jessica.moeller@fastk8.org
Peggy Moore ESOL/RTI peggy.moore@fastk8.org
Parul Patel Front Desk parul.patel@fastk8.org
Danielle Pecora Occupational Therapy danielle.pecora@fastk8.org
Billi-Jo Pfalzgraf Communications Assistant billi-jo.pfalzgraf@fastk8.org
Shazia Quraishy Middle School ELA shazia.quraishy@fastk8.org
Zahrin Rahman Special Education zahrin.rahman@fastk8.org
Claire Reynolds 4th Grade Math claire.reynolds@fastk8.org
Ron Rhodes Business Manager ron.rhodes@fastk8.org
Tracy Roddy 4th Grade Science tracy.roddy@fastk8.org
Micah Rooke TAG Science Grades 4-5 micah.rooke@fastk8.org
Sara Roth Middle School Social Studies sara.roth@fastk8.org

Niyah Russell 5th Grade ELA niyah.russell@fastk8.org
Russell Savage 4th Grade Social Studies russell.savage@fastk8.org
Sara Schear 2nd Grade sara.schear@fastk8.org
Dwayne Smith 5th Grade Science dwayne.smith@fastk8.org
Jenny Steele Technology Coordinator jenny.steele@fastk8.org
Ashley Stinger Assistant Principal K-4 ashley.stinger@fastk8.org
Lionel Thompson  |7th/8th Grade Math lionel.thompson@fastk8.org
Robert Vandel TAG Science K-3, HS Science robert.vandel@fastk8.org
Reed Wenger 8th Grade ELA reed.wenger@fastk8.org
Gregoryia Willocks Clinic Assistant gregoryia.willocks@fastk8.org
Brad Zuber Data Clerk brad.zuber@fastk8.org
Judy Zuber Data Clerk judy.zuber@fastk8.org




